
Rule 4.34 —- 
CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S s 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07328819 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of 

Company (a) SBSG Limited 

(b) Insert fullname(s) We (b) Michael Solomons Andrew Pear 
and address(es) BM Advisory BM Advisory 

82 St John Street 82 St John Street 
London London 
EC1M 4JN EC1M 4JN 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

The Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a Statement 
of the Company’s Affairs as at (c) 7 November 2013 

Signed Date 7 November 2013 

ao 
| For Official Use | 

BM Advisory Liquidation Section | Post Room 
82 St John Street = avenne 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SBSG Limited 

on the 7 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MattHu@ oo. KEWGSECRD - 

Signed ZA 0 

Dated P-L/-08 



SBSG Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 November 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Goodwill 

Book Debts 

Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance 

Deficiency c/d 

Encumbered Plant and Machinery 

Conister Bank 
Deficiency c/d 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Unencumbered Plant & Machinery 

Office Equipment 

Motor Vehicles 

Fixtures and Fittings 
Cash at Bank 

Director's Loan Account - M Kingsford 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature < F Z , = 
——_ 

Book Value Realise 

£ 

17,660 00 NIL 
NIL NIL 

118,341 00 108,091 00 
(142,630 00) 
(34,539 00) 

12,782 00 2,600 00 
(5,454 00) 
(2,854 00) 

2,650 00 
1,949 00 240 00 
6,589 00 1,200 00 
1,107 00 210 00 
4,453 00 NIL 

65,162 00 NiL 

4,300 00 

AACS



SBSG Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 November 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets availabfe for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,300 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears of Pay/Hol Pay 5,300 00 

5,300 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,000 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

(1,000 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,000 00) 

Debits secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 34,539 00 

34,539 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (35,539 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 2,854 00 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 14,000 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 138,869 40 

Redundancy and Notice Pay 900 00 

Arrears of pay 2,000 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - CT 51,000 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 28,646 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 13,092 00 

238,361 40 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (238,361 40) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 34,539 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (272,900 40) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (273,000 40) 

Signature ZZ__> Date “2-0 2, 


